
Campo Grande (3.533 km)

17 - 19 August 2018

2ª Prova, 19/8/2018 8:35 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 19/8/2018 10:11

Start : 09:34, Finish flag : 10:02

1 1:20.710 50.859 18.309 2:29.878 8:37:06 2:29.878 1
2 56.873 34.290 18.369 1:49.532 8:38:56 4:19.410 6
3 46.025 33.759 18.463 1:38.247 8:40:34 5:57.657 6
4 45.551 33.733 18.348 1:37.632 8:42:12 7:35.289 6
5 45.611 18.481 1:37.207 8:43:49 9:12.496 6
6 45.704 33.741 18.300 1:37.745 8:45:26 10:50.241 6
7 46.199 33.457 1:37.837 8:47:04 12:28.078 6
8 33.169 18.312 8:48:41 14:04.908 6
9 45.795 33.296 19.042 1:38.133 8:50:19 15:43.041 5
10 46.293 33.245 18.309 1:37.847 8:51:57 17:20.888 5
11 45.667 33.553 18.383 1:37.603 8:53:35 18:58.491 5
12 45.606 33.636 18.422 1:37.664 8:55:12 20:36.155 5
13 46.450 33.672 18.688 1:38.810 8:56:51 22:14.965 5
14 45.806 34.294 18.653 1:38.753 8:58:30 23:53.718 4
15 45.832 33.435 18.471 1:37.738 9:00:08 25:31.456 4
16 46.106 34.324 18.463 1:38.893 9:01:47 27:10.349 4
17 46.400 34.200 18.923 1:39.523 9:03:26 28:49.872 4

1 1:21.278 52.198 18.550 2:32.026 8:37:08 2:32.026 5
2 45.794 33.414 18.100 1:37.308 8:38:46 4:09.334 3
3 45.236 34.816 18.295 1:38.347 8:40:24 5:47.681 4
4 45.216 33.016 18.093 1:36.325 8:42:00 7:24.006 4
5 44.960 32.563 1:35.485 8:43:36 8:59.491 4
6 45.690 32.569 18.369 1:36.628 8:45:12 10:36.119 3
7 45.135 32.415 18.034 1:35.584 8:46:48 12:11.703 3
8 32.621 18.257 1:35.807 8:48:24 13:47.510 3
9 44.949 32.568 18.076 1:35.593 8:49:59 15:23.103 3
10 44.998 18.010 8:51:35 16:58.393 3
11 45.089 32.386 18.333 1:35.808 8:53:10 18:34.201 3
12 45.078 32.331 18.290 1:35.699 8:54:46 20:09.900 3
- 1:17.320 - - - - - 1

1 1:20.742 52.061 18.522 2:31.325 8:37:08 2:31.325 4
2 46.003 34.738 18.276 1:39.017 8:38:47 4:10.342 5
3 45.148 34.242 18.403 1:37.793 8:40:24 5:48.135 5
4 45.226 32.981 18.111 1:36.318 8:42:01 7:24.453 5
5 45.012 32.898 18.093 1:36.003 8:43:37 9:00.456 5
6 45.323 18.127 1:35.975 8:45:13 10:36.431 4
7 45.226 32.608 1:35.781 8:46:48 12:12.212 4
8 45.308 32.717 18.112 1:36.137 8:48:25 13:48.349 4
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Campo Grande (3.533 km)

17 - 19 August 2018

2ª Prova, 19/8/2018 8:35 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 19/8/2018 10:11

Start : 09:34, Finish flag : 10:02

9 32.688 18.062 8:50:00 15:23.866 4
10 46.293 33.156 18.343 1:37.792 8:51:38 17:01.658 4
11 44.844 32.941 17.983 1:35.768 8:53:14 18:37.426 4
12 45.049 32.796 19.984 1:37.829 8:54:52 20:15.255 4
13 45.887 33.071 18.392 1:37.350 8:56:29 21:52.605 4
14 45.029 33.382 18.250 1:36.661 8:58:06 23:29.266 3
15 44.996 32.979 18.147 1:36.122 8:59:42 25:05.388 3
16 45.366 32.997 17.974 1:36.337 9:01:18 26:41.725 3
17 44.833 32.763 18.263 1:35.859 9:02:54 28:17.584 3

1 1:21.820 50.530 18.081 2:30.431 8:37:07 2:30.431 3
2 46.042 32.390 1:36.148 8:38:43 4:06.579 2
3 44.782 32.456 17.938 1:35.176 8:40:18 5:41.755 2
4 44.658 32.886 17.869 1:35.413 8:41:53 7:17.168 1
5 45.107 32.756 17.811 1:35.674 8:43:29 8:52.842 1
6 17.725 8:45:04 10:27.480 1
7 45.297 32.836 17.894 1:36.027 8:46:40 12:03.507 1
8 45.125 33.031 17.798 1:35.954 8:48:16 13:39.461 1
9 45.055 32.738 17.972 1:35.765 8:49:51 15:15.226 1
10 44.869 33.305 18.078 1:36.252 8:51:28 16:51.478 1
11 44.878 33.101 18.035 1:36.014 8:53:04 18:27.492 1
12 45.007 32.854 17.985 1:35.846 8:54:40 20:03.338 1
13 45.070 32.800 18.264 1:36.134 8:56:16 21:39.472 2
14 45.279 33.143 18.170 1:36.592 8:57:52 23:16.064 1
15 44.929 32.562 18.040 1:35.531 8:59:28 24:51.595 1
16 44.727 32.608 18.366 1:35.701 9:01:04 26:27.296 1
17 45.213 32.588 18.798 1:36.599 9:02:40 28:03.895 1

1 1:22.030 51.698 18.582 2:32.310 8:37:09 2:32.310 6
2 45.960 33.291 18.118 1:37.369 8:38:46 4:09.679 4
3 45.320 33.807 18.205 1:37.332 8:40:23 5:47.011 3
4 45.382 32.908 18.188 1:36.478 8:42:00 7:23.489 3
5 32.546 18.178 1:35.577 8:43:35 8:59.066 3
6 - - 18.382 1:36.561 8:45:12 10:35.627 2
7 45.033 32.423 18.041 1:35.497 8:46:47 12:11.124 2
8 - - 18.096 1:35.724 8:48:23 13:46.848 2
9 45.254 1:35.546 8:49:59 15:22.394 2
10 44.968 32.460 17.926 8:51:34 16:57.748 2
11 45.085 32.678 18.205 1:35.968 8:53:10 18:33.716 2
12 45.031 32.468 18.036 1:35.535 8:54:45 20:09.251 2
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13 45.312 33.325 17.918 1:36.555 8:56:22 21:45.806 3
14 45.784 33.902 18.193 1:37.879 8:58:00 23:23.685 2
15 46.021 33.386 18.312 1:37.719 8:59:38 25:01.404 2
16 45.987 33.589 18.157 1:37.733 9:01:15 26:39.137 2
17 45.382 33.203 18.021 1:36.606 9:02:52 28:15.743 2

1 1:21.007 50.934 18.123 2:30.064 8:37:06 2:30.064 2
2 46.030 1:36.198 8:38:42 4:06.262 1
3 32.535 17.892 8:40:18 5:41.350 1
4 44.684 33.943 18.670 1:37.297 8:41:55 7:18.647 2
5 46.882 33.365 18.328 1:38.575 8:43:33 8:57.222 2
6 50.837 32.766 18.087 1:41.690 8:45:15 10:38.912 5
7 45.173 33.488 18.146 1:36.807 8:46:52 12:15.719 5
8 45.515 32.567 18.206 1:36.288 8:48:28 13:52.007 5
9 47.836 36.769 2:19.790 Pit In 8:52:13 17:36.402 6
- 1:00.813 39.549 - - - - 6

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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